Agreement, the Settlement Administrator shall have the right to reasonably request 
additional information from the Parties or any Class Member who submits a Claim 
Form. 

8. SERVICE AWARDS 

8.1 Class Representatives and Class Counsel may seek Service Awards to the Class 
Representatives of up to $2,500 (Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars) per Class 
Representative.  Class Counsel may file a motion seeking Service Awards for the 
Class Representatives on or before fourteen (14) days before the Objection 
Deadline. 

8.2 The Settlement Administrator shall pay the Service Awards approved by the Court